
FY2022-2023 Budget Hearing Schedule 

House Appropriations Committee  

 

 

NOTE:  THE BUDGET HEARINGS WILL BE HELD ON THE HOUSE FLOOR  

  

 

February 15, 2022 -  Tuesday  

10:00AM Department of Revenue (including Lottery) 

1:00PM Independent Fiscal Office 

3:00PM Department of Aging 

  

  

February 16, 2022 -  Wednesday 

10:00AM  Department of Corrections 

1:00PM Department of General Services/Office of Administration 

 

 

February 17, 2022 -  Thursday 

10:00AM Department of Community & Economic Development 

1:00PM OPEN 

 

      

February 28, 2022 -  Monday  

10:00AM Department of Environmental Protection 

1:00PM Department of Transportation ** 

 

 

March 1, 2022 -  Tuesday 

10:00AM State Police  

1:00PM Department of State ** 

  

   
March 2, 2022 -  Wednesday  

10:00AM Department of Agriculture  

1:00PM  Department of Labor and Industry 

  

 

March 3, 2022 -  Thursday      

10:00AM Department of Health/Department of Drug & Alcohol Programs  

 1:00PM OPEN 

  



 

 

March 7, 2022 -         Monday  

10:00AM        Department of Education 

             1:00PM          Department of Education (continued) 

             3:00PM          Community Colleges 

  

 

March 8, 2022 - Tuesday  

10:00AM State-Related Universities  

  1:00PM Pennsylvania Higher Education Assistance Agency  

  

 

March 9, 2022 - Wednesday  

10:00AM Department of Human Services 

1:00PM Department of Human Services (continued) 

 

 

March 10, 2022 -  Thursday  

10:00AM Budget Secretary/Governor’s Executive Offices 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note Change ** 

 

 


